
Master of Science in Diabetes Care
January 2024 Programme Timeline

Semester 1

Monday 29 January 2024 INDUCTION 

Monday 5 February 2024 Start Module 1

Sunday 17 March 2024 End Module 1

Monday 18 March 2024 READING WEEK 

Monday 25 March 2024 M1 EXAM

Monday 1 April 2024 HOLIDAY

Monday 8 April 2024 HOLIDAY

Monday 15 April 2024 WEEK OFF

Monday 22 April 2024 Start Module 2

Sunday 2 June 2024 End Module 2

Monday 3 June 2024 READING WEEK 

Monday 10 June 2024 M2 EXAM

Monday 17 June 2024 WEEK OFF

Monday 24 June 2024 Start Module 3

Sunday 4 August 2024 End Module 3

Monday 5 August 2024 READING WEEK 

Monday 12 August 2024 M3 EXAM

Semester 2

Monday 19 August 2024 WEEK OFF

Monday 26 August 2024 Start Module 4

Sunday 6 October 2024 End Module 4

Monday 7 October 2024 READING WEEK 

Monday 14 October 2024 M4 EXAM

Monday 21 October 2024 WEEK OFF

Monday 28 October 2024 Start Module 5

Sunday 8 December 2024 End Module 5

Monday 9 December 2024 READING WEEK 

Monday 16 December 2024 M5 EXAM

Monday 23 December 2024 HOLIDAY

Monday 30 December 2024 HOLIDAY

Monday 6 January 2025 WEEK OFF

Monday 13 January 2025 Start Module 6

Sunday 23 February 2025 End Module 6

Monday 24 February 2025 READING WEEK 

Monday 3 March 2025 M6 EXAM

Monday 10 March 2025 WEEK OFF

Semester 3 Monday 12 May*
*Date subject to slight variation	


